MapLuwpyT

Codun

3axapHa dpabpuka
lopHa 6aHsA
Bnapgas
[parnyeso
[Jackanoso
MeTtan

MepHuK pasnp.
MepHUK

60271
KnB

60261
KMnB

50271
KMB

05:35
05:42
05:57
06:08
06:19
06:22
06:24
06:29
06:33

60211
KMnB

60201
KMB

07:00

6621
BB

08:30
08:37
08:47
08:57
09:08
09:11
09:13

09:20

50113
nB

10:30
10:37
10:47
10:59
11:06
11:09
11:11
11:16
11:20

60213
KnB

60263
KMB

60265
KMnB

5623
BB

12:30
12:37
12:47

13:10

60215
KnB

361
MBB

15:30
15:37

16:11

60217
KnB

5611
BB

17:30
17:38
17:48

18:04
18:07
18:09
18:14
18:18

6623
bB

60203
KnB

18:00

50209
KMB

19:00
19:07
19:17
19:29
19:36
19:39
19:41
19:46
19:50

60219
KnB

Hapexnaa
BpbbHULA
Obens

Bonysak
Bpuragup
Xepakoso
Xpabbpcko
3natywa
Bbpuragupcka cnasa
cn. PasmeHHa
Papyn
Pa3meHHa
MepHuK pasnp.
MepHukK

07:05
07:08
07:11
07:15
07:25
07:34
07:43
07:51
07:55
07:58
08:02
08:07
08:35
08:39

18:05
18:08
18:11
18:15
18:25
18:34
18:43
18:51
18:55
18:58
19:02
19:07
19:34
19:38

MepHUK
Kpakpa
bena Boga
bataHoBUM
KonaHuua
Papomup

06:40
06:44
06:48
06:51
06:55
06:59

09:23

09:31

09:38

11:21
11:25
11:29
11:32
11:36
11:40

13:11

13:19

13:26

16:13

16:21

16:28

18:19

18:28

18:35

19:55
19:59
20:03
20:08
20:12
20:16

Papomup
AynHuya
bnazoesepad
Mempuy
Kynama
MpomaxoH

O O 0O O o

11:42

13:20

13:27

14:35

16:29

19:50

18:36

21:36

Pagomup
MNpwnboi
An. Anmutpos
LNebenn nak
Erbanmya
Kanuwa
abnsHo
3emeH
Ckakasumua
Paxpasuuya
Wnwkosum
Konunosum
KiocteHgun

06:30
06:37
06:42
06:55

07:00
07:07
07:15
07:20
07:26
07:29
07:37
07:52
08:09
08:19
08:26
08:32
08:45

09:39

09:52

10:03

10:23
10:40
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:15

11:45
11:52
11:59
12:04
12:09
12:12
12:19
12:27
12:44
12:54
13:01
13:07
13:20

13:40
13:47
13:55
14:00
14:06
14:09
14:17
14:25
14:42
14:52
14:59
15:06
15:20

16:40
16:47
16:55
17:00
17:06
17:09
17:16
17:24
17:40
17:50
17:56
18:02
18:15

18:40

18:53

19:04

19:22

19:47
19:53
19:58
20:10

20:17
20:23
20:30
20:35
20:41
20:44
20:51
20:59
21:16
21:26
21:32
21:37
21:50

KiocteHgun
CoBonsHo
MasapayeBo
Kbpwaneso
Joxaesnua
Lleposuua
JNecka
Kytyrepum
JlonHo ceno
MpekonHuua
MNoeweso

07:00
07:23
07:32
07:44
07:51
07:57
08:03
08:09
08:18
08:27
08:42

13:35
13:58
14:07
14:19
14:26
14:32
14:38
14:44
14:53
15:02
15:17

14:20
14:43
14:52
15:04
15:11
15:17
15:23
15:29
15:38
15:47
16:02




